EMAX :::::t PNEUMATIC 0 TBC/XBC Series Standard Cylinder
019 TBC XBC Senes
TBC XBC
=~=I ==;;~I
I llf
TBC-S XBC-S
]I~ I
TBC 63 X 100
How to Order?
-~-------- ---- - ----- ----------------------------
T B C nOxSO I
B Bas1c cylinder
O· Oooble-shaft
A Double-shaft
adjustable stroke type
S. Sw1velhng type
T: Tie-Rod
Standard Cylinder
X: X-Type Mickey
Mouse Cylinder
Bore x Strokt
I I
32-100mm I
~-2000mm
-- ~
Blank: Basic type
Adjustable stroke:
0 50mm
Blan~: No
Magnet
S: With magnet
Moonting type:
Blank: Basic type
TLB: Foot mounting
TFAIFB: Front rear plate mounting
TCA; Single trunnion mounbng
TCB: Double trunnion mounting
TTC: Centre trunnion mounting
n c .. M: Centre trunnion with base
mounting
• T series cytinder, basic:: lype, 32mm bore. 50mm stroke, with magnet, model: TBC 32X50--S
• X series cylinder. dooble shaft wit11 adjustable stroke 20mm. 40mm bore. 200mm stroke. model: XAC 40X200-20
..--------------------- --- ------------------------
Product_~~~~!_ _______________________________ _
• Provided with adjustable cushion on both end covers to make sure the cytinder works vety
smoothly. safely and wit11 low noise.
• Wrth self lubricating bearing. the piston rod is lubrication free.
• Magnet and sufficient fixing styles are available.
Rod end fitting type:
Blarl<: Basic lype
TY: Yfitting
Tl: lfilting
TF: Floating fi tting
TB: Bearing fitting
TBC/XBC Series Standard Cylinder
..,EMAX :::::t PNEUMATIC 0
TBC XBC Senes 020
_ ............ ..
------------------~~W»~n,g~----------------~
Wortdog med•um Clean Air (25 "m flherallon1
=-=
Mounting type ll'A TFB TCA.. TCB TLB C TTC-M
Rod end fitting type . VYVIVFVB
Ra!>Qe of worldng pressureJBar\ -s:o·
Guaranteed pressure (Bar) 13.5
Working temperature~) ~s ·-1o ·
Soeed range lmmlsl so-aoo
~uShton !Ype ~ustable CushiOn ..1
CuShion stroke (mm) 24 32 := Port size G118 JC. G114 ir- G3/8 II G1/2 G3/4 .J
~'·'M'i!IMI!i!i
1 Nut
3
C-- -- ------------------------------ ------- ------ -
Main Parts Material - -------- -- -- --- ------------ --------------
Part name Matcnal
Head cover Aluminum alloy
-Rear cover- luminunfallo
Pistoo Aluminum alloy
- Piston~ od S45C hartl.chr.o!ru!:cadlor\J!eel
Barrel Hard anodized aluminum
-P1ston ; od seal NBR
ts~- NBR
P1st10n rod 0-ring NBR
Cover 0-rlng NBR
Prstonseal NBR
Wearrlng PASO
Self lub<learrng bearrng PTFE+IBrassl
Magnet (opt10na9 RbFeb
CushiOnn~le Brass
Hexagon nut Carbon sleet
Nut Carbon steet
T'10-rod nut Carbon steet
TIOrod Carbon steel